

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2490-2491 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PARMAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner has remitted the process fee and spare copy which is barred by 40 days. The delay is explained by the petitioner. I am inclined to accept it. Issue notice. Await return of notice in NLPA.

List the matter on 19.09.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|