

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4329 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MAN SINGH (D). THR.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UOI AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has not remitted process fee and spare copy of pleadings
inspite of last chance granted. Hence, list the matter before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for appropriate orders.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|