

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4329 OF 2012

MAN SINGH (D). THR.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UOI AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing on
default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
For M/S Saharya & Co., Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCounsel for the appellants shall file the Statement of Case within a period of
four weeks. Counsel for the respondents shall file the same within a period of
four weeks thereafter.[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER| | [SURESH KUMAR VERMA]
| | COURT MASTER